1. Name of Listed Entity: KDDL Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KDDL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial|[Yes
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(W)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1r) ed form
V) (D] (v (including diluted share
Asa%of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a X1V
(A+B+C2) Rights as a %) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XN)= (VII)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As 2 %of Shar Share
eg: egly C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)

(b)




A Promoter & (14 5969330 596933 146.87 5969 596 146.87 46.87 360 [6.03 5969330
Promoter 0 330 933 000
Group 0
B Public 6935 6767734 676773 53.13 6767 676 53.13 53.13 6575098
4 734 773
4
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 6949 1273706 127370 [100 1273 127 (100 100 360 [2.83 (12544428
4 64 7064 370 000

64




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (my up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (@ % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) as a total total
S o Rl oo | e
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 39998 0 0 399986 [31.4 399980 399 31.4 31.4 0 0 3609 3999866
ndu undivided 66 6 66 086 000
Family 6
RAJENDRA 778200 0 77820 |0.61 7782000 778 0.61 0.61 0 0 0 0 77820
KUMAR 20
SABOO
(HUF)
YASHOVAR 550520 0 55052 10.43 550520 550 0.43 0.43 0 0 0 0 55052
DHAN 52
SABOO
(HUF)
RAJENDRA 506590 0 506592 3.98 506590 506 [3.98 3.98 0 0 0 0 506592
KUMAR 2 2 592
SABOO
YASHOVAR 195220 0 195224 (15.33 195220 195 [15.33 15.33 0 0 360 [18.44 (1952241
DHAN 41 1 41 224 000
SABOO 1
ANURADHA 436850 0 436857 (3.43 4368500 436 (3.43 3.43 0 0 0 0 436857
SABOO I 7 857
ASHA DEVI 209250 0 20925 10.16 209250 209 0.16 0.16 0 0 0 0 20925
SABOO 25




SATVIKA 15132 151328 [1.19 15132 151 [1.19 1.19 151328
SABOO 3 38 328
PRANAV 79905 799051 6.27 79905 799 6.27 6.27 799051
SHANKAR 1 1 051
SABOO
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 16453 164531 12.92 (16453 164 [12.92 12.92 1645314
(specify) 14 4 14 531
4
Bodies 65418 65418 [0.51 65418 654 0.51 0.51 65418
Corporate 18
Vardhan 36003 36003 [0.28 36003 360 [0.28 0.28 36003
Properties and 03
Investment
Private
Limited
DREAM 29415 29415 (0.23 29415 294 0.23 0.23 29415
DIGITAL 15
TECHNOLO
GY
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Other 10038 10038 (0.08 10038 100 0.08 0.08 10038
38
SABOO 10038 10038 (0.08 10038 100 0.08 0.08 10038
VENTURES 38
LLP
Trusts 15698 156985 [12.32  |15698 156 [12.32 12.32 1569858
58 3 58 985




USHA DEVI [1 169800 0 169800 [1.33 169800 1691.33 0 1.33 0O 0 0 P 169800
SABOO 0 0 800
(UDS JS
FAMILY
TRUST)
RAJENDRA [1 140000 0 140005 [10.99 (140000 140 1099 0 10.99 0O 0 0 0 1400058
KUMAR 58 3 58 005
SABOO 8
(RKS JS
FAMILY
TRUST)
Sub-Total 13 564510 0 564518 44.32  56451(0 564 144.32 0 44.32 0 |0 [3601(6.38 (5645180
(A)(1) 80 0 80 518 000
0
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
a |Individuals [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b (Government |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
c [Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0
Portfolio
Investor
e AnyOther |1 3241500 0 324150 [2.54 324150 324254 0 2.54 0O 0 0 P 324150
(specify) 0 0 150
Overseas 1 3241500 0 324150 [2.54 324150 324254 0 2.54 0O 0 0 P 324150
Corporate 0 0 150
Bodies
SWADES |1 3241500 0 324150 2.54 324150 324254 0 2.54 0O 0 0 P 324150
CAPITAL 0 0 150
LLC
Sub-Total 1 3241500 0 324150 2.54 324150 324254 0 2.54 0O 0 0 P 324150
(A)(2) 0 0 150
Total 14 596930 0 596933 46.87 596930 596 146.87 |0 46.87 0 |0 [36016.03 5969330




Shareholding 30 0 30 033 000
of Promoter 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)(2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0] (1y up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. [ Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of (No % of
VIl Total X) securities total t total
Class Class | Tot V'Otli:t]g erf:aesntaa e Shar alp' Srl11arI§
X v a rons Pot diluted held | ca S(N(e)t
share (b) ble applic
capital) ) able)
X1 (@) (b)
Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 1 285000 285000 2.24 2850000 285 2.24 2.24 0 285000
Investment 0 0 000
Funds
ALCHEMY (1 285000 285000 2.24 2850000 285 2.24 2.24 0 285000
LEADERS 0 0 000
OF
TOMORRO
\\
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 18 256890 256890 [20.17  [25689(0 256 20.17 20.17 0 2568908
Portfolio 08 3 08 890
Investors 8




JUPITER
SOUTH
ASIA
INVESTMEN
T
COMPANY
LIMITED -
SOUTH
ASIA
ACCESS
FUND

14077

140772

1.11

14077

140
772

1.11

1.11

140772

UNIVERSAL
GOLDEN
FUND

19146

191464

19146

191
464

1.5

191464

JUPITER
INDIA
FUND

67252

672521

5.28

67252

672
521

5.28

5.28

672521

K INDIA
OPPORTUNI
TIES FUND
LIMITED
CLASS S

35045

350450

2.75

35045

350
450

2.75

2.75

350450

ELEVATION
CAPITAL V
Fll
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

10084
00

100840
0

7.92

10084
00

100
840

7.92

7.92

1008400

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

50

50

50

50

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other

75471

754716

5.93

75471

754

5.93

5.93

754716




(specify) 6 6 716
Overseas 1 75471 754716 [5.93 75471 754 5.93 5.93 754716
Corporate 6 6 716
Bodies
ELEVATION|L 75471 754716 5.93 75471 754 5.93 5.93 754716
CAPITAL V 6 6 716
LIMITED
Sub-Total 21 36086 360867 28.33  [36086 360 [28.33 28.33 3608624
(B)(1) 74 4 74 867
4
2 (Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(B)(2)
3  [Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
institutions
a [Individuals - 6692 25891 258913 20.32  [25891 258 [20.32 20.32 2431801
36 6 36 913
6
i Individual 6682 (16168 161687 [12.69 (16168 161 12.69 12.69 1459539
shareholders 74 4 74 687
holding 4
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  |Individual 10 07226 072262 [7.63 07226 972 [7.63 7.63 072262
shareholders 2 2 262
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
ASHA 1 43779 437798 3.44 43779 437 3.44 3.44 437798




MUKUL 3 8 798

AGRAWAL

HRISHIKES [1 12858 128588 [1.01 12858 128 1.01 1.01 128588

HJ 8 8 588

THACKERS

EY

NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0

registered

with RBI

Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trusts

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0

Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other 222 56992 569924 4.47 56992 569 4.47 4.47 534673

(specify) 4 4 024

Bodies 04 34605 346056 2.72 34605 346 2.72 2.72 310805

Corporate 6 6 056

Clearing 22 3160 3160 [0.02 3160 316 0.02 0.02 3160

Members 0

IEPF 1 79693 79693 (0.63 79693 796 0.63 0.63 79693
03

Non-Resident 62 11888 118889 0.93 11888 118 0.93 0.93 118889

Indian (NRI) ) ) 889

Others 41 21831 21831 [0.17 21831 218 0.17 0.17 21831
31

Trusts 2 295 295 0 295 295 0 0 295

Sub-Total 6914 (31590 315906 [24.8 31590 315 24.8 24.8 2966474

(B)(3) 60 0 60 906
0

Total Public 6935 (67677 676773 53.13 67677 676 53.13 53.13 6575098

Shareholding 34 4 34 773

(B)= 4

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)B)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D)+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /

case of a foreign
national

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence

acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest




YASHOVAR
DHAN
SABOO

India

0.43

YASHOVAR
DHAN
SABOO
(HUF)

India

0.43

No

No

08-Feb-2019

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
SABOO

India

0.61

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
SABOO
(HUF)

India

0.61

No

No

08-Feb-2019

PRANAV
SHANKAR
SABOO

India

0.23

DREAM
DIGITAL
TECHNOLO
GY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India

0.23

No

No

08-Feb-2019

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




