1. Name of Listed Entity: KDDL Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KDDL

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2022

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	'No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		nber of V eld in ead secu			No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Numb Lock sha	ed in	SI	nber of hares dged or	Number of equity shares held
	. ,	(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(I	X)		Outstanding	of convertible	0.0		oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>		mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of	ļ		(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					0.000
							As a % of		of Votir	ıg	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)		Rights		as a	(X)		(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
								Clas	Clas	Tot	% of		(XI) = (VII) + (X)		total		total	
								S	S	al	(A+B+		As a % of		Shar		Share	
								eg:	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)		es		s held	
								Х							held		(b)	
															(b)			
					1						1							

A	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	5969330	0	0	596933 0	46.87	5969 330	0	596 933 0	46.87	0	46.87	0		360 000	6.03	5969330
В		6935	6767734	0	0	676773 4	53.13	6767 734	0	676 773 4	53.13	0	53.13	0	0			6575098
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	6949	1273706 4	0	0	127370 64	100	1273 7064		127 370 64	100	0	100	0		360 000	2.83	12544428

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	of the areholders (I)	shareh older (III)	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying	nos. shares	ding % calculate	ea	ch class c		rities	Shares Underlying	g, as a %		red in		nares	equity
Snai			up			snares												
	()	(III)		Silaies		held	d as per		(12	()		Outstanding	assuming full		ares	pied	lged or erwise	shares held in
			equity	held	Depository Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion	()	(II)		mbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				XIII)	ed form
			s held	(*)	(• • •	10+0+01)	1337	No of 1	oting Rig	hte	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of	110 01	roung rug	,,,,,	a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	(20.7)
			, ,				(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a	1 17	total	(-)	total	
							(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	, ,	percentage		Shar		share	
								X	Y	al	rights		of diluted		es		s held	
													share		held		(b)	
													capital)		(b)			
													(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a					
													% of					
													A+B+C2					
1 India	ın (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ů	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a Indivi	iduals/Hi	8	39998	0	0	399986	31.4	39998	0	399	31.4	0	31.4	0	0	360	9	3999866
ndu u	undivided		66			6		66		986						000		
Famil	ily									6								
RAJE	ENDRA	1	77820	0	0	77820	0.61	77820	0	778	0.61	0	0.61	0	0	0	0	77820
KUM	IAR									20								
SABO	OO																	
(HUF	F)																	
YASI	HOVAR	1	55052	0	0	55052	0.43	55052	0	550	0.43	0	0.43	0	0	0	0	55052
DHA	N									52								
SABO	00																	
(HUF	F)																	
	ENDRA	1	50659	0	0	506592	3.98	50659	0	506	3.98	0	3.98	0	0	0	0	506592
KUM			2	•	•		- 17 0	2	_	592	- 17 0							
			_					_		372								
SABO		1	10522	0	0	105004	15.00	10500	0	105	15.00		15.00	0	0	2.60	10.44	1050041
	HOVAR		19522	U	U	195224		19522			15.33	υ	15.33	0			18.44	1952241
DHA			41			1		41		224						000		
SABO										1								
ANU	JRADHA	1	43685	0	0	436857	3.43	43685	0	436	3.43	0	3.43	0	0	0	0	436857
SABO	00		7					7		857								
ASH	A DEVI	1	20925	0	0	20925	0.16	20925	0	209	0.16	0	0.16	0	0	0	0	20925
SABO	00									25								

	SATVIKA SABOO	1	15132 8	0	0	151328	1.19	15132 8	0	151 328	1.19	0	1.19	0	0	0	0	151328
	PRANAV SHANKAR SABOO	1	79905 1	0	0	799051	6.27	79905 1	0		6.27	0	6.27	0	0	0	0	799051
b	Central Government/ State Government(s	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	5	16453 14	0	0	164531 4	12.92	16453 14	0	164 531 4	12.92	0	12.92	0	0	0	0	1645314
	Bodies Corporate	2	65418	0	0	65418	0.51	65418	0	654 18	0.51	0	0.51	0	0	0	0	65418
	Vardhan Properties and Investment Private Limited	1	36003	0	0	36003	0.28	36003	0	360 03	0.28	0	0.28	0	0	0	0	36003
	DREAM DIGITAL TECHNOLO GY PRIVATE LIMITED	1	29415	0	0	29415	0.23	29415	0	294 15	0.23	0	0.23	0	0	0	0	29415
	Other	1	10038	0	0	10038	0.08	10038	0	100 38	0.08	0	0.08	0	0	0	0	10038
	SABOO VENTURES LLP	1	10038	0	0	10038	0.08	10038	0		0.08	0	0.08	0	0	0	0	10038
	Trusts	2	15698 58	0	0	156985 8	12.32	15698 58	0	156 985 8	12.32	0	12.32	0	0	0	0	1569858

	USHA DEVI SABOO (UDS JS FAMILY TRUST)	1	16980 0	0	0	169800	1.33	16980 0	0	169 800	1.33	0	1.33	0	0	0	0	169800
	RAJENDRA KUMAR SABOO (RKS JS FAMILY TRUST)	1	14000 58	0	0	140005 8	10.99	14000 58	0	140 005 8	10.99	0	10.99	0	0	0	0	1400058
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	13	56451 80	0	0	564518 0	44.32	56451 80	0	564 518 0	44.32	0	44.32	0	0	360 000	6.38	5645180
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	O	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	1	32415 0	0	0	324150	2.54	32415 0	0	324 150	2.54	0	2.54	0	0	0	0	324150
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	32415 0	0	0	324150	2.54	32415 0	0	324 150	2.54	0	2.54	0	0	0	0	324150
	SWADES CAPITAL LLC	1	32415 0	0	0	324150	2.54	32415 0	0	324 150	2.54	0	2.54	0	0	0	0	324150
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	32415 0	0	0	324150	2.54	32415 0	0	324 150	2.54	0	2.54	0	0	0	0	324150
	Total	14	59693	0	0	596933	46.87	59693	0		46.87	0	46.87	0	0	360	6.03	5969330

Shareholding	30	0	30	93	33			000		
of Promoter				0						
and Promoter										
Group (A)=										
(A)(1)+(A)(2)										

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	ea	ach class	of secu IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loci sha ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	Sh pled othe encu	nber of nares lged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2) VIII	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(X)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	(No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(AIV)
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	1	28500 0	0	0	285000	2.24	28500 0	0	285 000	2.24	0	2.24	0	0			285000
	ALCHEMY LEADERS OF TOMORRO W	1	28500 0	0	0	285000	2.24	28500 0	0	285 000	2.24	0	2.24	0	0			285000
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	18	25689 08	0	0	256890 8	20.17	25689 08	0	256 890 8	20.17	0	20.17	0	0			2568908

	JUPITER SOUTH ASIA INVESTMEN T COMPANY LIMITED - SOUTH ASIA ACCESS FUND	1	14077	0	0	140772	1.11	14077	0	140 772	1.11	O	1.11	0	O	140772
	UNIVERSAL GOLDEN FUND	1	19146 4	0	0	191464	1.5	19146 4	0	191 464	1.5	0	1.5	0	0	191464
	JUPITER INDIA FUND	1	67252 1	0	0	672521	5.28	67252 1	0	672 521	5.28	0	5.28	0	0	672521
	K INDIA OPPORTUNI TIES FUND LIMITED CLASS S	1	35045 0	0	0	350450	2.75	35045 0	0	350 450	2.75	0	2.75	0	0	350450
	ELEVATION CAPITAL V FII HOLDINGS LIMITED	1	10084 00	0	0	100840 0	7.92	10084	0	100 840 0	7.92	0	7.92	0	0	1008400
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other	1	75471	0	0	754716	5.93	75471	0	754	5.93	0	5.93	0	0	754716

	(specify)		6					6		716						
	Overseas	1	75471	0	0	754716	5.93	75471	0		5.93	0	5.93	0	0	754716
	Corporate		6					6		716						
	Bodies															
	ELEVATION	1	75471	0	0	754716	5.93	75471	0	754	5.93	0	5.93	0	0	754716
	CAPITAL V		6					6		716						
	LIMITED															
	Sub-Total	21	36086	0	0	360867	28.33	36086	0	360	28.33	0	28.33	0	0	3608624
	(B)(1)		74			4		74		867						
										4						
2	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/															
	State															
	Government(s															
)/ President of															
	India															
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(B)(2)															
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions															
a	Individuals -	6692	25891	0	0	258913	20.32	25891	0		20.32	0	20.32	0	0	2431801
			36			6		36		913						
				_					_	6						
i		6682	16168	0	0	161687	12.69	16168	SO		12.69	0	12.69	0	0	1459539
	shareholders		74			4		74		687						
	holding									4						
	nominal share															
	capital up to															
	Rs. 2 lakhs.	1.0	07226	0	0	072262	7.60	0722		072	7.60	0	7.62	0		072262
ii		10	97226	U	0	972262	1.63	97226	Ψ		7.63	U	7.63	0	0	972262
	shareholders		1					2		262						
	holding															
	nominal share															
	capital in excess of Rs.															
	2 lakhs.															
-		1	12770	0	0	127700	2 11	12770		127	3.44	0	2 11	0	0	437798
	ASHA	1	43779	ν	U	437798	J.44	43779	'U	43/	J.44	U	3.44	U	U	4 37798

	MUKUL		8					8		798						
	AGRAWAL															
	HRISHIKES	1	12858	0	0	128588	1.01	12858	0	128	1.01	0	1.01	0	0	128588
	НJ		8					8		588						
	THACKERS															
	EY															
b	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	registered															
	with RBI															
c	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Trusts															
d	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories															
	(holding DRs)															
	(balancing															
	figure)															
e		222	56992	0	0	569924	4.47	56992	0	569	4.47	0	4.47	0	0	534673
	(specify)		4					4		924						
	Bodies	94	34605	0	0	346056	2.72	34605	0		2.72	0	2.72	0	0	310805
	Corporate		6					6		056						
	Clearing	22	3160	0	0	3160	0.02	3160	0	316	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	3160
	Members									0						
	IEPF	1	79693	0	0	79693	0.63	79693	0	796	0.63	0	0.63	0	0	79693
										93						
	Non-Resident	62	11888	0	0	118889	0.93	11888	0		0.93	0	0.93	0	0	118889
	Indian (NRI)		9					9		889						
		41	21831	0	0	21831	0.17	21831	0		0.17	0	0.17	0	0	21831
										31						
	Trusts	2	295	0	0	295	0	295	0	295	0	0	0	0	0	295
	Sub-Total	6914	31590	0	0	315906	24.8	31590	0		24.8	0	24.8	0	0	2966474
	(B)(3)		60			0		60		906						
										0						
	Total Public	6935	67677	0	0	676773	53.13	67677	0		53.13	0	53.13	0	0	6575098
	Shareholding		34		-	4		34		773						
	(B)=									4						
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)									1						
	+(B)(3)															
	' (D)(3)	l		<u> </u>			1		l		<u> </u>					 i

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares	pled	lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(7	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	1070701)	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held	. ,	. ,		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Ás a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	securities (as a		total Shar	ap	total share	Applicable)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
									^	l '	aı	_		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share capital)			ble	applic able)	
														(XI)			,	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ex	holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*				Date of creation / acquisition of
national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant	

1	YASHOVAR DHAN SABOO	India	0.43	0	0			
A	YASHOVAR DHAN SABOO (HUF)	India	0.43			No	No	08-Feb-2019
2	RAJENDRA KUMAR SABOO	India	0.61	0	0			
A	RAJENDRA KUMAR SABOO (HUF)	India	0.61			No	No	08-Feb-2019
3	PRANAV SHANKAR SABOO	India	0.23	0	0			
A	DREAM DIGITAL TECHNOLO GY PRIVATE LIMITED	India	0.23			No	No	08-Feb-2019

Table II- Unclaim Details

Ī	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,					
	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
	No. of shareholders	No of share held				

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,					
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		